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General  Merit - Selection  List 
 

SI No. 
Appl. 
No. Candidate Name Marks  %  

1 2234 MESHA M S 756/800 94.50% 

2 2455 BINDU LS 745/800 93.13% 

3 2275 APOORVA N 723/800 90.38% 

4 881 THRUPTHI M S 722/800 90.25% 

5 1527 SINCHANA K V 713/800 89.13% 

6 1206 SUPRIYA S H 696/800 89.00% 

7 1762 CHANDANA K 703/800 87.88% 

8 3507 SAHANA N S 699/800 87.38% 

9 2417 
NAVEENA NAGARAJA 
SHET 682/800 87.25% 

  

 

SC  selection List 
  10 2605 POOJASHREE S N 670/800 83.75% 

11 842 ASHWINI G 664/800 83.00% 

12 1501 PRIYADARSHINI H V 651/800 81.38% 

  

 

ST  selection List 
  13 1731 SHWETA NAYAKA 608/800 76.00% 

 

 
 Cat I  selection List 

  14 2713 VINUTHA YN 691/800 86.38% 

  

 

IIA  selection List 

  15 3172 PREETHAM G 694/800 86.75% 

16 3166 RACHANA R NAYAK 677/800 86.63% 

17 2083 ASHITHA D S 691/800 86.38% 

  

 

IIB  selection List 

  18 4206 WASIYA MUZAIYYAN 686/800 85.75% 

  

 

IIIA  selection List 

  19 3596 ANKITHA H C 693/800 86.63% 



  

 

IIIB  selection List 

  20 518 ROSLIN MARY A 687/800 85.88% 

 
 

 

OU  selection List 

  21 716 PADMAVATHY V K NAIR 1146/1200 95.50% 

22 3967 VEERENDRA H 1136/1200 94.67% 

23 4636 
PREETI VASANTH 
HEBBAR 1130/1200 94.17% 

  

 
HYK  selection List 

  24 5593 AMAR 998/1200 83.17% 

25 3516 A PAVITRA 653/800 81.63% 

  

 

CDP Selection list 

  26 2558 RAKSHIT G HOSAMANI 427/800 53.37% 

  

 

NSS  selection List 

  27 3369 CHETHAN T C 582/800 82.50% 

  

 

NCC  selection List 

  28 3498 BHARATH A 690/800 86.25% 

  

 

Sports  selection List 
   29  1607 DARSHAN T D  568/800  71.00% 

  

 
PWD  selection List 

      No Applicant     

  

 

KM  selection List 

  30 3656 SOUNDARYA U 668/800 83.50% 

  

 

GDM  selection List 
      No Applicant     

 

 



 

 

Department of Biochemistry 
Waiting list 2020-21 

 



 
 

     SI. 
No. Appl. No. Candidate Name Marks 

Actual 
% Attempts Final % 

1.  5443 SUPRIYA A P 639/800-161 79.88% - 79.88% 

2.  1439 LIZYA SHAMMA 638/800-162 79.75% - 79.75% 

3.  2357 RAGINI K 621/800-179 77.63% - 77.63% 

4.  4942 JAHNAVI M 613/800-187 76.63% - 76.63% 

5.  4353 AISHWARYA R 586/800-214 73.25% - 73.25% 

6.  5124 RASHMI M R 580/800-220 72.50% - 72.50% 

7.  400 BINDUSHREE B K 568/800-232 71.00% - 71.00% 

8.  523 SUPRITHA G 539/800-261 69.38% - 69.38% 

9.  1642 YOGESHWARI H S 535/800-265 66.88% - 66.88% 

10.  2127 BINDHU K G 512/800-288 64.00% - 64.00% 

11.  2926 PRIYANKA S 511/800-289 63.88% - 63.88% 

12.  2546 CHANDANA M G 534/800-266 66.75% 1 63.75% 

13.  4744 MANJUNATH PUJAR 508/800-292 63.50% - 63.50% 

14.  1690 ARAVINDAKUMARA 472/800-328 61.00% - 61.00% 

15.  2197 TANUSHREE M 478/800-322 59.75% - 59.75% 

16.  4547 SANGEETHA N 503/800-297 62.88% 3 53.88% 

  
 

     
 
  

     1 5037 PAVAN N 606/800-194 75.75% - 75.75% 

2 4709 ROOPA T R 577/800-223 72.13% - 72.13% 

3 1232 
YOGESH H KANNAMMANA 
NAVAR 504/800-296 65.00% - 65.00% 

4 467 KARTHIK M 434/800-366 54.25% - 54.25% 

5 1921 SANGEETHA V D 422/800-378 52.75% - 52.75% 

 
 

 

    
 

 
 

     1 3545 PRIYANKA P M 674/800-126 84% - 84.25% 

2 2638 CHANDANA S L 661/800-139 83% - 82.63% 

3 2533 SARASWATHI S 647/800-153 81% - 80.88% 

4 3422 CHANDANA L 629/800-171 81% - 80.63% 

5 4045 SHOBHITHA.N 620/800-180 78% - 77.50% 

6 4923 PRABHU K 585/800-215 75% - 75.13% 

7 3418 CHIDANANDA B T 592/800-208 74% - 74.00% 

8 5821 DARSHAN K 564/800-236 71% - 70.50% 

9 3306 POOJA G J 548/800-252 69% - 68.50% 

10 2406 GAGANA B 546/800-254 68% - 68.25% 

 
      

 
                     SC Waiting list 

 Cat  I  Waiting List 

ST Waiting list 



 

 
 
 
 

     
 

 

 II A   Waiting  List 
    1 3647 PRAGATHI M 675/800-125 86% - 86.38% 

2 5861 AISHWARYA T R 660/800-140 85% - 84.50% 

3 2351 SACHIN N 668/800-132 84% - 83.50% 

4 3895 RANJANI K 653/800-147 82% - 81.63% 

5 5087 ROOPA A J 653/800-147 82% - 81.63% 

6 4429 ASHWINI B 645/800-155 81% - 80.63% 

7 1638 ANUSHA G S 645/800-155 81% - 80.63% 

8 5029 NIRANJANA U 638/800-162 80% - 79.75% 

9 3932 RUDRAMUNI G S 623/800-177 78% - 77.88% 

10 3225 TANUJA K M 609/800-191 76% - 76.13% 

11 1310 RAJINI H C 578/800-222 74% - 74.25% 

12 1395 MALA M D 594/800-206 74% - 74.25% 

13 4925 SUMITHRA B E 583/800-217 73% - 72.88% 

14 3369 CHETHAN T C 582/800-218 73% - 72.75% 

15 5998 DARSHAN P S 577/800-223 72% - 72.13% 

16 1487 AMRUTHA H 577/800-223 72% - 72.13% 

17 1406 ARCHANA L M 576/800-224 72% - 72.00% 

18 2213 LAVANYA Y S 573/800-227 72% - 71.63% 

19 5439 SHASHANK H R 573/800-227 72% - 71.63% 

20 5090 CHAITHRA M 571/800-229 71% - 71.38% 

21 3466 REKHA C K 563/800-237 70% - 70.38% 

22 1766 SUBRAMANYA K S 560/800-240 70% - 70.00% 

23 3591 VIDYA H N 544/800-256 70% - 70.00% 

24 4750 RAMYA A M 544/800-256 70% - 70.00% 

25 2937 SAHANA RATNAKUMAR AVAGHAN 533/800-267 69% - 68.63% 

26 3057 VIKAS T N 545/800-255 68% - 68.13% 

27 2006 ANIL GUTTAL 526/800-274 68% - 67.75% 

28 4042 PAVAN R 532/800-268 67% - 66.50% 

29 3573 MANOJA S 515/800-285 64% - 64.38% 

30 4976 KARTHIK TN 502/800-298 63% - 62.75% 

31 4425 ABHILASH. P 494/800-306 62% - 61.75% 

32 2946 ANUSHA A 470/800-330 59% - 58.75% 

33 4407 KISHANKUMAR H N 469/800-331 59% - 58.63% 

 
      

 
 

 
 

    



 II B  Waiting  List 

1 5494 MANZOOR AHMMED KHAN 665/800-135 83% - 83.13% 

2 575 SUMAIYA KOUSER 644/800-156 81% - 80.50% 

3 6007 HEENAKOUSAR A R 556/800-244 70% - 69.50% 

4 1561 AMREEN TAJ D 504/800-296 65% - 65.00% 

5 4264 
MOHIUDDIN KHALENDAR  
SAMAD 483/800-317 60% - 60.38% 

 
      

 
     

 
 
 
 
 

1 4662 SEEMASHREE B M 691/800-109 86% - 86.38% 

2 4804 SAHANA Y G 646/800-154 81% - 80.75% 

3 3387 NAVYA H U 644/800-156 81% - 80.50% 

4 2771 CHARANA S P 632/800-168 79% - 79.00% 

5 681 BHAVANA A R 589/800-211 76% - 75.63% 

6 3397 TANUSHREE C 596/800-204 75% - 74.50% 

7 1517 SINCHANAMURUGARAJ 578/800-222 74% - 74.25% 

8 3975 ANUSHA S 576/800-224 72% - 72.00% 

9 5073 
KAVYA NAGARAJAPPA 
JALATIGOUDRA 555/800-245 69% - 69.38% 

10 2116 MOHAN KUMAR H V 518/800-282 65% - 64.75% 

 
 

 

    
 

 
 

     1 2984 ABHILASHA K T 667/800-133 85% - 85.38% 

2 534 PRATHAMA B V 662/800-138 85% - 84.75% 

3 3157 INDUSHREE M N 667/800-133 83% - 83.38% 

4 3852 PALLAVI S 666/800-134 83% - 83.25% 

5 1814 SUSHMA H S 643/800-157 82% - 82.38% 

6 3516 A PAVITRA 653/800-147 82% - 81.63% 

7 1067 ARPITHA C K 628/800-172 79% - 78.50% 

8 2212 SAHANA A G 607/800-193 78% - 77.88% 

9 3841 LINGARAJ K M 616/800-184 77% - 77.00% 

10 824 SHREE GOWRI H J 919/1200-281 77% - 76.58% 

11 4992 BINDUSHREE G M 496/650-154 76% - 76.31% 

12 383 CHAITRA K A 605/800-195 76% - 75.63% 

13 4081 PRIYA K 602/800-198 75% - 75.25% 

14 1912 NAGAVENI G A 594/800-206 74% - 74.25% 

15 302 ANU P M 593/800-207 74% - 74.13% 

16 4188 SANJAYKUMAR.K.M 587/800-213 73% - 73.38% 

III A   Waiting  List 

III B   Waiting  List 



 

 

 

 

 

17 4163 NIKHILA  S R 575/800-225 72% - 71.88% 

18 2392 SANJAY PATIL GP 571/800-229 71% - 71.38% 

19 1607 DARSHAN T D 568/800-232 71% - 71.00% 

20 2759 MADHUSHREE G S 559/800-241 70% - 69.88% 

21 1377 VARSHITHA H S 559/800-241 70% - 69.88% 

22 1831 CHINMAYI  Y M 555/800-245 69% - 69.38% 

23 3989 SINDHU A U 817/1200-383 68% - 68.08% 

24 2936 MEGHAVATHI 539/800-261 67% - 67.38% 

25 339 
MATHIHALLI PARAMESHWA 
RAPPA POOJA 521/800-279 67% - 67.13% 

26 5354 SWAMY T K 536/800-264 67% - 67.00% 

27 2399 DIVYA B G 531/800-269 66% - 66.38% 

28 5733 BASAVARAJ HONNATHI 529/800-271 66% - 66.13% 

29 1894 IMMACULATE HARSHITHA A 521/800-279 65% - 65.13% 

30 2935 BASAVANAGOWDA V S 520/800-280 65% - 65.00% 

31 1361 PRADEEP G M 518/800-282 65% - 64.75% 

32 2716 NAVEEN KUMAR P 516/800-284 65% - 64.50% 

33 3261 PRASHANTH A M 509/800-291 64% - 63.63% 

34 5741 NAYANA P N 757/1200-443 63% - 63.08% 

35 3851 MANJUNATHA S U 499/800-301 62% - 62.38% 

36 3765 BASAVANA GOWDA B N 480/800-320 62% - 62.00% 

37 1045 POOJA G U 489/800-311 61% - 61.12% 

38 4002 RIDAAYMAN G 482/800-318 60% - 60.25% 

39 2628 ABHILASHA S R 474/800-326 59% - 59.25% 

40 2460 NAGARAJA H S 474/800-326 59% - 59.25% 

41 2206 K V CHIRANJEEVI 775/1200-425 64.58% 2 58.58% 

42 4324 SHISHIRA C SHETTY 514/800-286 64.25% 2 58.25% 

43 859 PADMINI J JAIN 473/800-327 61.13% 1 58.13% 

44 2144 ALLAMAPRABHU HOSALLI 463/800-337 58% - 57.88% 

45 5510 GIREESHKUMAR M G 459/800-341 57% - 57.38% 

46 2623 SACHIN H C 452/800-348 57% - 56.50% 

47 5710 AMRUTHA A D 445/800-355 56% - 55.63% 

48 5027 KAVYA S 423/800-377 53% - 52.88% 

 

 
 
 

     



NSS waiting List 

 
SI. No. 

Appl. 
No. Candidate Name Marks Obtained 

Percentage 
% 

NSS 
Weightage 

Academic 
Weightage Total 

1.  2359 GOWRISHREE H O 616/800-184 77.00% 28 40 68 

2.  5354 SWAMY T K 536/800-264 67.00% 29.5 35 64.5 

3.  2759 MADHUSHREE G S 559/800-241 69.88% 28 35 63 

4.  3516 A PAVITRA 653/800-147 81.63% 15 45 60 

5.  3932 RUDRAMUNI G S 623/800-177 77.88% 18 40 58 

6.  3498 BHARATH A 690/800-110 86.25% 12.5 45 57.5 

7.  2460 NAGARAJA H S 474/800-326 59.25% 25.5 30 55.5 

8.  2771 CHARANA S P 632/800-168 79.00% 12.5 40 52.5 

9.  3841 LINGARAJ K M 616/800-184 77.00% 12.5 40 52.5 

10.  3975 ANUSHA S 576/800-224 72.00% 12.5 40 52.5 

11.  1607 Darshan T D 568/800-232 71.00% 12.5 40 52.5 

12.  5733 Basavaraj Honnathi 529/800-271 66.13% 15 35 50 

13.  2937 
SAHANA RATNAKUMAR 
AVAGHAN 533/800-267 68.63% 14 35 49 

14.  1561 Amreen Taj D 504/800-296 65.00% 14 35 49 

15.  2628 ABHILASHA S R 474/800-326 59.25% 19 30 49 

16.  2558 Rakshit G Hosamani 427/800-373 53.37% 19 30 49 

17.  4042 PAVAN R 532/800-268 66.50% 13.5 35 48.5 

18.  2935 Basavanagowda V S 520/800-280 65.00% 12.5 35 47.5 

19.  1361 PRADEEP G M 518/800-282 64.75% 12.5 35 47.5 

20.  2116 MOHAN KUMAR H V 518/800-282 64.75% 12.5 35 47.5 

21.  3765 Basavana gowda B N 480/800-320 62.00% 12.5 35 47.5 

22.  859 PADMINI J JAIN 473/800-327 58.13% 12.5 30 42.5 

        

        

        

  
NCC Waiting List 

     

SI. No. 
Appl. 
No. Candidate Name Marks Obtained 

Percentage 
% 

NCC 
Weightage 

Academic 
Weightage Total 

 1 1517 Sinchanamurugaraj 578/800-222 74.25% 10 40 50 

 2 2936 Meghavathi 539/800-261 67.38% 10 35 45 

         
 
 
        

        

        



 

 

 

  
KM Waiting List 

     

SI. No 
Appl. 
No. Candidate Name Marks Actual % Attempts Final % Category 

 1 1814 SUSHMA H S 643/800-157 82.38% - 82.38% IIIB 

 2 2771 CHARANA S P 632/800-168 79.00% - 79.00% IIIA 

 3 4942 JAHNAVI M 613/800-187 76.63% - 76.63% SC 

 4 3397 TANUSHREE C 596/800-204 74.50% - 74.50% IIIA 

 5 1310 RAJINI H C 578/800-222 74.25% - 74.25% IIA 

 6 3418 CHIDANANDA B T 592/800-208 74.00% - 74.00% C-I 

 7 5124 RASHMI M R 580/800-220 72.50% - 72.50% SC 

 8 339 
MATHIHALLI 
PARAMESHWARAPPA POOJA 521/800-279 67.13% - 67.13% IIIB 

 9 4042 PAVAN R 532/800-268 66.50% - 66.50% IIA 

 10 3573 MANOJA S 515/800-285 64.38% - 64.38% IIA 

 11 5741 NAYANA P N 757/1200-443 63.08% - 63.08% IIIB 

 12 2628 ABHILASHA S R 474/800-326 59.25% - 59.25% IIIB 

 13 2460 NAGARAJA H S 474/800-326 59.25% - 59.25% IIIB 

 14 2206 K V CHIRANJEEVI 775/1200-425 64.58% 2 58.58% IIIB 

 15 4547 SANGEETHA N 503/800-297 62.88% 3 53.88% SC 

        

        

        

        

 

HYK  Waiting List 

     SI. No. Appl. No. Candidate Name Marks Actual % Attempts Final % Category 

 1 1731 SHWETA NAYAKA 608/800-192 76.00% - 76.00% ST 

 2 3369 CHETHAN T C 582/800-218 72.75% - 72.75% IIA 

 3 4702 P KOTRESH 834/1200-366 69.50% - 69.50% IIIB 

 4 4931 PRASHANTH KB 825/1200-375 68.75% - 68.75% IIIB 

5 2936 MEGHAVATHI 539/800-261 67.38% - 67.38% IIIB 

 6 339 

MATHIHALLI 
PARAMESHWARAPPA 
POOJA 521/800-279 67.13% - 67.13% IIIB 

 7 5733 BASAVARAJ HONNATHI 529/800-271 66.13% - 66.13% IIIB 

 8 2716 NAVEEN KUMAR P 516/800-284 64.50% - 64.50% IIIB 

 9 5906 RAGHAVENDRA K G 734/1200-466 61.17% 1 58.17% IIIB 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Biochemistry 
GM Waiting list 2020-21 



SI. No. Appl. No. Candidate Name Marks 
Actual 
% Attempts Final % Category 

Special 
Cat 

1.  2984 ABHILASHA K T 667/800-133 85.38% - 85.38% IIIB NONE 

2.  534 PRATHAMA B V 662/800-138 84.75% - 84.75% IIIB NONE 

3.  5861 AISHWARYA T R 660/800-140 84.50% - 84.50% IIA - 

4.  3545 PRIYANKA P M 674/800-126 84.25% - 84.25% C-I - 

5.  4509 SANNIDHI U S 672/800-128 84.00% - 84.00% GM - 

6.          

7.  2351 SACHIN N 668/800-132 83.50% - 83.50% IIA - 

8.  3157 INDUSHREE M N 667/800-133 83.38% - 83.38% IIIB - 

9.  3852 PALLAVI S 666/800-134 83.25% - 83.25% IIIB - 

10.  5494 
MANZOOR AHMMED 
KHAN 665/800-135 83.13% - 83.13% IIB GDM 

11.  2638 CHANDANA S L 661/800-139 82.63% - 82.63% C-I - 

12.  2679 POORNIMA M V 659/800-141 82.38% - 82.38% GM NONE 

13.  1814 SUSHMA H S 643/800-157 82.38% - 82.38% IIIB KM 

14.  3895 RANJANI K 653/800-147 81.63% - 81.63% IIA NONE 

15.  5087 ROOPA A J 653/800-147 81.63% - 81.63% IIA - 

16.  2533 SARASWATHI S 647/800-153 80.88% - 80.88% C-I NONE 

17.  4804 SAHANA Y G 646/800-154 80.75% - 80.75% IIIA - 

18.  4429 ASHWINI B 645/800-155 80.63% - 80.63% IIA NONE 

19.  1638 ANUSHA G S 645/800-155 80.63% - 80.63% IIA - 

20.  3422 CHANDANA L 629/800-171 80.63% - 80.63% C-I KUEQ 

21.  575 SUMAIYA KOUSER 644/800-156 80.50% - 80.50% IIB - 

22.  3387 NAVYA H U 644/800-156 80.50% - 80.50% IIIA NONE 

23.  5443 SUPRIYA A P 639/800-161 79.88% - 79.88% SC - 

24.  1439 LIZYA SHAMMA 638/800-162 79.75% - 79.75% SC - 

25.  5029 NIRANJANA U 638/800-162 79.75% - 79.75% IIA - 

26.  2771 CHARANA S P 632/800-168 79.00% - 79.00% IIIA NSS / KM 

27.  1067 ARPITHA C K 628/800-172 78.50% - 78.50% IIIB - 

28.  2212 SAHANA A G 607/800-193 77.88% - 77.88% IIIB NONE 

29.  3932 RUDRAMUNI G S 623/800-177 77.88% - 77.88% IIA NSS 

30.  1343 LIKHITHA K MURTHY 622/800-178 77.75% - 77.75% GM - 

31.  2357 RAGINI K 621/800-179 77.63% - 77.63% SC NONE 

32.  4045 SHOBHITHA.N 620/800-180 77.50% - 77.50% C-I NONE 

33.  2359 GOWRISHREE H O 616/800-184 77.00% - 77.00% IIA NSS 

34.  3841 LINGARAJ K M 616/800-184 77.00% - 77.00% IIIB NSS 

35.  973 SALMAN S A 616/800-184 77.00% - 77.00% GM NONE 

36.  4942 JAHNAVI M 613/800-187 76.63% - 76.63% SC KM 

37.  824 SHREE GOWRI H J 919/1200-281 76.58% - 76.58% IIIB - 

38.  4992 BINDUSHREE G M 496/650-154 76.31% - 76.31% IIIB NONE 

39.  3225 TANUJA K M 609/800-191 76.13% - 76.13% IIA - 



40.  5037 PAVAN N 606/800-194 75.75% - 75.75% ST - 

41.  1640 RAJANI. BK 606/800-194 75.75% - 75.75% IIIA - 

42.  383 CHAITRA K A 605/800-195 75.63% - 75.63% IIIB - 

43.  681 BHAVANA A R 589/800-211 75.63% - 75.63% IIIA - 

44.  4081 PRIYA K 602/800-198 75.25% - 75.25% IIIB - 

45.  4923 PRABHU K 585/800-215 75.13% - 75.13% C-I - 

46.  3397 TANUSHREE C 596/800-204 74.50% - 74.50% IIIA KM 

47.  1517 SINCHANAMURUGARAJ 578/800-222 74.25% - 74.25% IIIA NCC 

48.  1912 NAGAVENI G A 594/800-206 74.25% - 74.25% IIIB NONE 

49.  1310 RAJINI H C 578/800-222 74.25% - 74.25% IIA KM 

50.  1395 MALA M D 594/800-206 74.25% - 74.25% IIA - 

51.  302 ANU P M 593/800-207 74.13% - 74.13% IIIB - 

52.  3418 CHIDANANDA B T 592/800-208 74.00% - 74.00% C-I KM 

53.  4188 SANJAYKUMAR.K.M 587/800-213 73.38% - 73.38% IIIB NONE 

54.  4353 AISHWARYA R 586/800-214 73.25% - 73.25% SC NONE 

55.  4925 SUMITHRA B E 583/800-217 72.88% - 72.88% IIA - 

56.  3369 CHETHAN T C 582/800-218 72.75% - 72.75% IIA 
HYK / 
NSS 

57.  5124 RASHMI M R 580/800-220 72.50% - 72.50% SC KM 

58.  4709 ROOPA T R 577/800-223 72.13% - 72.13% ST NONE 

59.  5998 DARSHAN P S 577/800-223 72.13% - 72.13% IIA NONE 

60.  1487 AMRUTHA H 577/800-223 72.13% - 72.13% IIA NONE 

61.  1406 ARCHANA L M 576/800-224 72.00% - 72.00% IIA - 

62.  3975 ANUSHA S 576/800-224 72.00% - 72.00% IIIA NSS 

63.  4163 NIKHILA  S R 575/800-225 71.88% - 71.88% IIIB - 

64.  2213 LAVANYA Y S 573/800-227 71.63% - 71.63% IIA NONE 

65.  5439 SHASHANK H R 573/800-227 71.63% - 71.63% IIA - 

66.  5638 SANJANA N 572/800-228 71.50% - 71.50% GM NONE 

67.  2392 SANJAY PATIL GP 571/800-229 71.38% - 71.38% IIIB - 

68.  5090 CHAITHRA M 571/800-229 71.38% - 71.38% IIA NONE 

69.  400 BINDUSHREE B K 568/800-232 71.00% - 71.00% SC NONE 

70.  5821 DARSHAN K 564/800-236 70.50% - 70.50% C-I - 

71.  3466 REKHA C K 563/800-237 70.38% - 70.38% IIA NONE 

72.  5064 KRUTHIKA G S 563/800-237 70.38% - 70.38% GM - 

73.  1766 SUBRAMANYA K S 560/800-240 70.00% - 70.00% IIA - 

74.  3591 VIDYA H N 544/800-256 70.00% - 70.00% IIA - 

75.  4750 RAMYA A M 544/800-256 70.00% - 70.00% IIA NONE 

76.  2759 MADHUSHREE G S 559/800-241 69.88% - 69.88% IIIB NSS 

77.  1377 VARSHITHA H S 559/800-241 69.88% - 69.88% IIIB - 

78.  6007 HEENAKOUSAR A R 556/800-244 69.50% - 69.50% IIB - 

79.  1831 CHINMAYI  Y M 555/800-245 69.38% - 69.38% IIIB - 

80.  523 SUPRITHA G 539/800-261 69.38% - 69.38% SC NONE 

Department of Biochemistry 
GM Waiting list 2020-21 



81.  5073 
KAVYA NAGARAJAPPA 
 JALATIGOUDRA 555/800-245 69.38% - 69.38% IIIA - 

82.  2937 
SAHANA RATNAKUMAR 
 AVAGHAN 533/800-267 68.63% - 68.63% IIA NSS 

83.  3306 POOJA G J 548/800-252 68.50% - 68.50% C-I - 

84.  2406 GAGANA B 546/800-254 68.25% - 68.25% C-I NONE 

85.  3057 VIKAS T N 545/800-255 68.13% - 68.13% IIA NONE 

86.  3989 SINDHU A U 817/1200-383 68.08% - 68.08% IIIB KUEQ 

87.  2006 ANIL GUTTAL 526/800-274 67.75% - 67.75% IIA - 

88.  2936 MEGHAVATHI 539/800-261 67.38% - 67.38% IIIB 
HYK / 
NCC 

89.  339 

MATHIHALLI 
PARAMESHWA 
RAPPA POOJA 521/800-279 67.13% - 67.13% IIIB HYK / KM 

90.  5354 SWAMY T K 536/800-264 67.00% - 67.00% IIIB 
NSS / 
EWS 

91.  1642 YOGESHWARI H S 535/800-265 66.88% - 66.88% SC NONE 

92.  4042 PAVAN R 532/800-268 66.50% - 66.50% IIA NSS / KM 

93.  2399 DIVYA B G 531/800-269 66.38% - 66.38% IIIB NONE 

94.  5733 BASAVARAJ HONNATHI 529/800-271 66.13% - 66.13% IIIB 
HYK / 
NSS 

95.  1894 
IMMACULATE 
HARSHITHA A 521/800-279 65.13% - 65.13% IIIB NONE 

96.  1232 

YOGESH H 
KANNAMMANA 
VAR 504/800-296 65.00% - 65.00% ST NONE 

97.  1561 AMREEN TAJ D 504/800-296 65.00% - 65.00% IIB NSS 

98.  2935 BASAVANAGOWDA V S 520/800-280 65.00% - 65.00% IIIB NSS 

99.  2467 SUNAYANA S 519/800-281 64.88% - 64.88% GM - 

100.  1361 PRADEEP G M 518/800-282 64.75% - 64.75% IIIB NSS 

101.  2116 MOHAN KUMAR H V 518/800-282 64.75% - 64.75% IIIA NSS 

102.  2716 NAVEEN KUMAR P 516/800-284 64.50% - 64.50% IIIB HYK 

103.  3573 MANOJA S 515/800-285 64.38% - 64.38% IIA KM 

104.  2127 BINDHU K G 512/800-288 64.00% - 64.00% SC - 

105.  2926 PRIYANKA S 511/800-289 63.88% - 63.88% SC NONE 

106.          

107.  2546 CHANDANA M G 534/800-266 66.75% 1 63.75% SC - 

108.  4895 VIGNESH RAJ.S 510/800-290 63.75% - 63.75% GM - 

109.  3261 PRASHANTH A M 509/800-291 63.63% - 63.63% IIIB NONE 

110.  4744 MANJUNATH PUJAR 508/800-292 63.50% - 63.50% SC - 

111.  2186 NIKHIL G P 508/800-292 63.50% - 63.50% GM NONE 

112.  5741 NAYANA P N 757/1200-443 63.08% - 63.08% IIIB KM 

113.  4976 KARTHIK TN 502/800-298 62.75% - 62.75% IIA NONE 

114.  3851 MANJUNATHA S U 499/800-301 62.38% - 62.38% IIIB - 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

115.  1280 

YOGESH H 
KANNAMMANA 
NAVAR 504/800-296 65.00% 1 62.00% ST - 

116.  3765 BASAVANA GOWDA B N 480/800-320 62.00% - 62.00% IIIB NSS 

117.  4425 ABHILASH. P 494/800-306 61.75% - 61.75% IIA - 

118.  1045 POOJA G U 489/800-311 61.12% - 61.12% IIIB - 

119.  1690 ARAVINDAKUMARA 472/800-328 61.00% - 61.00% SC - 

120.  4264 

MOHIUDDIN 
KHALENDAR  
SAMAD 483/800-317 60.38% - 60.38% IIB - 

121.  4002 RIDAAYMAN G 482/800-318 60.25% - 60.25% IIIB NONE 

122.  540 KAVYA N G 504/800-296 63.00% 1 60.00% GM - 

123.  2197 TANUSHREE M 478/800-322 59.75% - 59.75% SC NONE 

124.  2628 ABHILASHA S R 474/800-326 59.25% - 59.25% IIIB NSS / KM 

125.  2460 NAGARAJA H S 474/800-326 59.25% - 59.25% IIIB NSS / KM 

126.  2946 ANUSHA A 470/800-330 58.75% - 58.75% IIA NONE 

127.  4407 KISHANKUMAR H N 469/800-331 58.63% - 58.63% IIA NONE 

128.  2206 K V CHIRANJEEVI 775/1200-425 64.58% 2 58.58% IIIB KM 

129.  4324 SHISHIRA C SHETTY 514/800-286 64.25% 2 58.25% IIIB - 

130.  859 PADMINI J JAIN 473/800-327 61.13% 1 58.13% IIIB NSS 

131.  2144 
ALLAMAPRABHU 
HOSALLI 463/800-337 57.88% - 57.88% IIIB NCC 

132.  5510 GIREESHKUMAR M G 459/800-341 57.38% - 57.38% IIIB - 

133.  4214 NISHANTH M H 455/800-345 56.88% - 56.88% GM - 

134.  2623 SACHIN H C 452/800-348 56.50% - 56.50% IIIB NONE 

135.  5710 AMRUTHA A D 445/800-355 55.63% - 55.63% IIIB NONE 

136.  467 KARTHIK M 434/800-366 54.25% - 54.25% ST - 

137.  4547 SANGEETHA N 503/800-297 62.88% 3 53.88% SC KM 

138.  5027 KAVYA S 423/800-377 52.88% - 52.88% IIIB NONE 

139.  1921 SANGEETHA V D 422/800-378 52.75% - 52.75% ST NONE 



 

 

SI. No. 
Appl. 
No. Candidate Name Marks Actual % Attempts Final % 

1.  5437 DIVYA M R 1107/1200-93 92.25% - 92.25% 

2.  765 UJAY KUMAR P 1055/1200-145 89.92% - 89.92% 

3.  1173 VARSHA M 1062/1200-138 88.50% - 88.50% 

4.  3139 PRATHIKSHA CS 1057/1200-143 88.08% - 88.08% 

5.  1204 PRIYANAKA HEGDE 1035/1200-165 86.25% - 86.25% 

6.  3072 BINDU MADHAVA S 1028/1200-172 85.67% - 85.67% 

7.  2104 ASHWINI BS 1028/1200-172 85.67% - 85.67% 

8.  5939 MANASA GANGA S G 1025/1200-175 85.42% - 85.42% 

9.  3013 MALLIKA BANU N R 1014/1200-186 84.50% - 84.50% 

10.  761 BHAVANA P 998/1200-202 83.17% - 83.17% 

11.  2459 AMBIKA KARADI 988/1200-212 82.33% - 82.33% 

12.  4893 MANVITHA N V 977/1200-223 81.42% - 81.42% 

13.  4611 SHREYA HEGDE 970/1200-230 80.83% - 80.83% 

14.  4673 MRUDULA K V 967/1200-233 80.58% - 80.58% 

15.  1490 SHILPA C R 940/1200-260 80.33% - 80.33% 

16.  3587 MAHALAKSHMI.D.N 955/1200-245 79.58% - 79.58% 

17.  3071 MAHADESH MAKTEDAR 936/1200-264 78.00% - 78.00% 

18.  2841 NIDHISHREE B U 933/1200-267 77.75% - 77.75% 

19.  3708 PRATHIBHA H M 925/1200-275 77.08% - 77.08% 

20.  4436 KISHORE GOWDA R 1216/1600-384 76.00% - 76.00% 

21.  3360 SOUNDARYA H L 758/1000-242 75.80% - 75.80% 

22.  2974 CHETANA ROOGI 904/1200-296 75.33% - 75.33% 

23.  2995 CHAITHRA C N 876/1200-324 75.00% - 75.00% 

24.  3091 NETHRAVATHI 894/1200-306 74.50% - 74.50% 

25.  1174 APEKSHA T S 886/1200-314 73.83% - 73.83% 

26.  6003 DUSHYANTHA S M 883/1200-317 73.58% - 73.58% 

27.  3959 VIDYA M K 882/1200-318 73.50% - 73.50% 

28.  3113 CHAITRA S N 880/1200-320 73.33% - 73.33% 

29.  423 KAVYA H R 877/1200-323 73.08% - 73.08% 

30.  5040 NANDANA A S 1240/1750-510 72.86% - 72.86% 

31.  4577 POOJA VISHWESHWAR BHAT 853/1200-347 71.08% - 71.08% 

32.  2469 SHREENIDHI J D 847/1200-353 70.58% - 70.58% 

33.  5695 BHAVYA K N 845/1200-355 70.42% - 70.42% 

34.  5653 BHAVYA K N 843/1200-357 70.25% - 70.25% 

35.  3491 C. RATHANA KUMAR 1470/2100-630 70.00% - 70.00% 

36.  5184 MANOHARA G 837/1200-363 69.75% - 69.75% 
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37.  2622 SRUSTI ANIL UPPIN 837/1200-363 69.75% - 69.75% 

38.  4702 P KOTRESH 834/1200-366 69.50% - 69.50% 

39.  4300 SINDHU H P 869/1200-331 72.42% 1 69.42% 

40.  2029 SHREENIDHI.K.T 808/1200-392 69.33% - 69.33% 

41.  4931 PRASHANTH KB 825/1200-375 68.75% - 68.75% 

42.  3588 ADARSH K B 772/1150-378 67.13% - 67.13% 

43.  3867 MALATESH MACHAPUR 3605/5400-1795 66.76% - 66.76% 

44.  4409 SNEHA H S 662/1000-338 66.20% - 66.20% 

45.  5736 NEHA RAJU IJANTKAR 794/1200-406 66.17% - 66.17% 

46.  4621 DEEPANJALI SS 788/1200-412 65.67% - 65.67% 

47.  2160 SABA AMBREEN M 784/1200-416 65.33% - 65.33% 

48.  4171 SANMITHA YADAV L S 765/1200-435 63.75% - 63.75% 

49.  738 NANDASHREE N S 759/1200-441 63.25% - 63.25% 

50.  3121 CHAITRA R 756/1200-444 63.00% - 63.00% 

51.  5827 CHETAN G K 751/1200-449 62.58% - 62.58% 

52.  3018 VANDITA V HEGDE 747/1200-453 62.25% - 62.25% 

53.  3037 ARPITA K 745/1200-455 62.08% - 62.08% 

54.  4783 SANJAY A S 739/1200-461 61.58% - 61.58% 

55.  1918 BHAVYASHREE 767/1200-433 63.92% 1 60.92% 

56.  5145 MANJUNATH M K 727/1200-473 60.58% - 60.58% 

57.  3442 MANOJKM 704/1200-496 58.67% - 58.67% 

58.  5906 RAGHAVENDRA K G 734/1200-466 61.17% 1 58.17% 

59.  1605 PRASAD 687/1200-513 57.25% - 57.25% 

60.  5116 ROOPA G 663/1200-537 55.25% - 55.25% 

61.  4015 PRADEEPA B R 642/1200-558 53.50% - 53.50% 

62.  4504 ABHISHEK B 636/1200-564 53.00% - 53.00% 

63.  4907 C M NAYAK 620/1200-580 51.67% - 51.67% 


